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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.
4
1
2
5
9
7
6
8
3

Name
Schweizer Dani
Kiss-Orbán László
Kõvári Dániel
Bognár Zoli
ifj. Bajusz Zsolt
Papp Elemér
Szántó Dániel
Fally György
Kiscsatári Bálint

Laps
16
16
15
15
15
14
14
13
10

Total Tm
10:30.105
10:31.143
10:15.401
10:24.821
10:34.525
10:19.243
10:22.599
10:16.756
7:29.185

Diff

1.038
-- 1 Lap --

9.420
19.124

-- 2 Laps --
3.356

-- 3 Laps --
-- 6 Laps --

Gap

1.038
-- 1 Lap --

9.420
9.704

-- 1 Lap --
3.356

-- 1 Lap --
-- 3 Laps --

Best Tm
35.010
34.992
34.723
36.089
34.721
37.619
37.049
40.480
37.260

In Lap
2
3
8
2

13
2

14
6
1

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 4 1 2 5 9 7 6 8 3

MB+RCOR 2015 I. fordulóMB+RCOR 2015 I. forduló

Lajosmizse (0.26 Km)Lajosmizse (0.26 Km)

2015.04.17.  21:022015.04.17.  21:02

E-BuggyE-Buggy
FinalFinal

döntődöntő

futam 2 (10:00)futam 2 (10:00)

Average race speed: 23,767

Best Tm: 34.721, Spd: 26,958

Margin of Victory: 1.038

by: (9) ifj. Bajusz Zsolt

RaceTime: 10:30

Printed: 2015.04.23. 0:25:08 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date

Signed:

Page 1/1


